
 

 

 

 

Notice of Extension -1  

 

Notice for extension of Date of submission of EOI. 

EDII/ADMN/HSY/2024-25/01 dated 31/10/2024 for the 

Different Works 

 
 

Reference to our Advertisements published in the Sandesh, Divya Bhaskar, and 
Gujarat Samachar dated 31/10/2024 and tender No. EDII/ADMN/HSY/2024-25/01 

dated 28/10/2024 uploaded on the Institute’s website. 
 
It is for the information of all concerned that the bid submission date has been further 
extended to 25/11/2024.  Accordingly, all prospective bidders are advised to submit 
their bids in conformity with the tender document dated 28/10/2024.   
 
All the bidders are also advised to kindly refer to the Institute’s website for any updates 
before submission of their bids. 
 

 
 

Sd/- 
Dy. CAO (Admn), 
Entrepreneurship Development Institute Of India; 
(Via Ahmedabad Airport & Indira Bridge); P.O. Bhat 382 428 
Dist. Gandhinagar Gujarat – India 
 

 

************** 

 

 

 

 


